
   
 

   

 

Coimbatore Contact 
Contest Administration: 
ICPC Coimbatore Site Coordinator: Dr. Vidhya Balasubramanian, Chairperson-CSE, E-mail: 
b_vidhya@cb.amrita.edu 
ICPC Contest Management Director: Mr.M.Sreevalsan, Head ICTS, E-mail: sree@amrita.edu,  
Mob# +91-9443384465 
ICPC Coimbatore Associate Site Coordinator(s):  

• Ms. Nalinadevi K, AP(S.G), mail: k_nalinadevi@cb.amrita.edu     

• Dr. Dhanya M. Dhanalakshmy, AP(S.G), mail: md_dhanya@cb.amrita.edu    

• Dr. Debasis Dwibedy, AP, mail:d_debasis@cb.amrita.edu    
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Committee Badge Role Faculty-CBE E-mail ID 

  
  
1 

  
  
Registration 

Registration Ms.Bindu.K.R j_bindu@cb.amrita.edu 

  
Registration  
CO-Chair 

Dr. Deepika T t_deepika@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Uma.J j_uma@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Remya Krishnan P 
  

p_remyakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu 

  
  
2 

  
  
Contest Arena 
  

Contest Arena 
Manager 

Mr.Dayanand. V 
ICTS in charge 

v_dayanand@cb.amrita.edu 

  
Contest Arena 
Deputy 

Dr. Vishnu S s_vishnu1@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr.Ritwik.M m_ritwik@cb.amrita.edu 

Ms. Deepika N  
ICTS Team 

n_deepika@cb.amrita.edu 
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Food & Dining 

Food & Dining 
Chair 
  

Ms. G.R. Ramya gr_ramya@cb.amrita.edu 

  
Food & Dining Co-
Chair  

Mr.Sumesh.A.K ak_sumesh@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr.Prathilothamai.M. m_prathilothamai@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Pooja Mishra m_pooja@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Shunmugapriya M C mc_shunmugapriya@cb.amrita.ed
u 
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Ceremonies 

Ceremonies,  
Certificates Chair 
  

Ms. Anisha 
Radhakrishnan 

r_anisha@cb.amrita.edu 

Ceremonies,  
Certificates Co-
Chair 
  

Ms. Bagyammal T t_bagyammal@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Ramraj T t_ramraj@cb.amrita.edu 
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Transportation 

Transportation 
Chair 
  

Dr. Bagavathi C  c_bagavathi@cb.amrita.edu 

Transportation 
Co-Chair 

Dr. C.Arunkumar c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu 

Dr. Vishnu Vardhan R r_vishnuvarthan@cb.amrita.edu 
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Accommodation 

  
Accommodation 
Chair 

Dr.Anantha 
Narayanan.V 

v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.e
du 

Dr.Aarthi. R r_aarthi@cb.amrita.edu 

  
Accommodation  
Co-Chair 

Mr. Sriram S. sr_sriramengg1@gmail.com 

Dr. Radhakrishna Reddy p_radhakrishnareddy@cb.amrita.e
du 

Mr. Rahul Pawar p_rahul@cb.amrita.edu 

 
 
 

mailto:v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:v_ananthanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:r_aarthi@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:sr_sriramengg1@gmail.com
mailto:p_radhakrishnareddy@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:p_radhakrishnareddy@cb.amrita.edu
mailto:p_rahul@cb.amrita.edu

